FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title
G01 Noon-time Assistant

Grade Title
G18 Paraprof, PE/Athletics

G19 Office Clerk
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day
Paraprof, Alternative Educ
Paraprof, Child Aide
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Library

G20 Office Assistant |
Paraprof, Resource Lab

G22 Mailroom Assistant

G23 Early Childhood Food Service Asst
Office Assistant Il
Paraprof, Computer Lab Asst |
School Readiness Facilitator

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code
NTA2

Job Code
W041

WO073
W022
WO036
W032
WO033
w037
WO040

WO056
w043

w054

WO068
w057
w034
W108

Step 1
$15.5000

Step 1
$15.9000

$15.9000

$15.9000

$15.9759

$16.3311

Step 2
Step 2
$15.9000

$15.9000

$15.9759

$16.7452

$17.1595

Step 3
Step 3
$15.9759

$16.3311

$16.7452

$17.5973

$18.0115

Step 4
Step 4
$16.7452

$17.1595

$17.5973

$18.4732

$18.9582

Step 5
Step 5
$17.5973

$18.0115

$18.4732

$19.4197

$19.8814
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G23 School Readiness Facilitator-Hmong
School Readiness Facilitator-Lao
School Readiness Facilitator-Spanish

G24 Health Assistant
Library Media Technician-Elem
Paraprof, Bilingual Arabic
Paraprof, Bilingual Hmong
Paraprof, Bilingual Lao
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish
Paraprof, Child Development, Bilingual
Translator/Assessor Hmong
Translator/Assessor Lao
Translator/Assessor Spanish

G25  Accounting Payroll Technician |
Library Media Technician-Middle

G26  Account Clerk Il
Attendance Records Assistant
Instructional Materials Asst I
Library Media Technician-High School

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code

W100
W103
W106

W020
W204
W245
wo024
wo27
WO030
W251
W222
W224
W225

W183
W205

w070
w011
WO052
W206

Step 1

$16.3311

$16.7452

$17.1595

$17.5973

Step 2

$17.1595

$17.5973

$18.0115

$18.4732

Step 3

$18.0115

$18.4732

$18.9582

$19.4197

Step 4

$18.9582

$19.4197

$19.8814

$20.4612

Step 5

$19.8814

$20.4612

$20.9347

$21.4314
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G26 Medi-Cal Billing Technician
Registrar Assistant
Resource Counseling Assistant
Resource Counseling Asst-Hmong
Resource Counseling Asst-Lao
Resource Counseling Asst-Spanish

G27  Categorical School Program Assistant
Choral Assistant/Accompanist
Human Resources Assistant
Office Assistant Il
Paraprof, Computer Lab Asst Il
School Office Assistant
Secretary |
Special Ed Office Assistant

G28 Bookstore Technician
Instructional Materials Assistant Il
Library Resource Technician
Maintenance Dispatcher
Printing Technician
Purchasing Technician
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Visually Impaired
Telecommunication Operator |

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code

W246
W158
w018
w014
WO016
w017

W235
WO065
W236
WO058
WO035
W060
W159
w214

W189
WO053
w207
W195
W233
W212
w047
WO050
W150

Step 1

$17.5973

$18.0115

$18.4732

Step 2

$18.4732

$18.9582

$19.4197

Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
$19.4197 $20.4612 $21.4314
$19.8814 $20.9347 $22.0350
$20.4612 $21.4314 $22.4968
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G29 Accounting Payroll Technician Il
Copier Systems Operator
Facilities Reservation Technician
Home/School Liaison
Home/School Liaison-Hmong
Home/School Liaison-Lao
Home/School Liaison-Spanish
Paraprof, Early Childhood Mild/Mod

G30 Media Specialist/Braille Transcriber
Medical Lab Technician
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: Autism
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: DHH Oral
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: DHH Sign
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: Soc Emot Interven
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

G31  Account Clerk Il
Assistant, Campus Safety

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code

w184
w147
W196
W228
w121
W124
W125
w044

W220
W208
W259
W260
W261
W262
WO049

w071
Wo061

Step 1

$18.9582

$19.4197

$19.8814

Step 2

$19.8814

$20.4612

$20.9347

Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
$20.9347 $22.0350 $23.1358
$21.4314 $22.4968 $23.6800
$22.0350 $23.1358 $24.2600

Page 4 of 10

Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G32 Assessment Svcs Technician-Hmong
Assessment Svcs Technician-Lao
Assessment Svcs Technician-Spanish
Lead After School/Extended Day
Library Cataloger
Material Translator-Hmong
Material Translator-Khmer
Material Translator-Lao
Material Translator-Spanish
Migrant Education Liaison-Hmong
Migrant Education Liaison-Spanish
Prevention and Intervention Technician
Program Eligibility Technician
Student Transfer Technician
Telecommunication Operator Il

G33 Benefits Eligibility Assistant
Customer Service Representative
High School Financial Technician
Offset Press Operator
Paraeducator, Community Based

G34  Accounting Payroll Technician Il
Attendance Technician
Budget Technician |
Paraeducator, Speech
Child Welfare & Attend Specialist |

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code

WO009
WO008
w010
WO076
WO067
WO082
WO083
WO085
WO088
w127
w128
W216
W072
W203
W151

Wo012
w174
W200
W149
W152

W185
W187
W190
W153
W138

Step 1

$20.4612

$20.9346

$21.4314

Step 2

$21.4314

$22.0350

$22.4968

Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
$22.4968 $23.6800 $24.8281
$23.1358 $24.2600 $25.5028
$23.6800 $24.8282 $26.0943
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G34 Facilities Project Technician
Lead Campus Security
Medical Assistant
Program Technician
Secretary Il
Student Records Technician
Testing Technician

G35 Career Center Facilitator
Home Education Facilitator-Hmong
Home Education Facilitator-Spanish
Job Developer |
Registrar
School Office Manager Elementary
School/Community Liaison-Hmong
School/Community Liaison-Indian
School/Community Liaison-Lao
School/Community Liaison-Spanish
School/Community Liaison-NonLanguage
Workplace Technician
Paraeducator, Autism
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intervention
Paraprof, Deaf/Hard of Hearing (Oral)
Paraprof, Deaf/Hard of Hearing (Sign)

G36 Administrative Secretary |
Budget Technician Il
Child Welfare & Attend Specialist Il

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code

W237
W078
w021
W210
W160
W242
W217

W110
WO093
WO096
WO079
W157
W140
W131
W132
w134
W135
w137
W181
W230
W231
WO063
w064

w161l
W191
W165

Step 1

$21.4314

$22.0350

$22.4968

Step 2

$22.4968

$23.1358

$23.6800

Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
$23.6800 $24.8282 $26.0943
$24.2600 $25.5028 $26.7690
$24.8282 $26.0943 $27.5144
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Classified Hourly Salary Schedule
2023-2024
Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G36

G37

G38

G39

G40

G41

G42

Department Office Manager
Grants Technician

Help Desk Support Technician
Staff Development Technician

Disability/Retirement Technician
Human Resources Data Specialist |
Human Resources Specialist
School Office Manager - Middle
Workers' Comp Technician

Technology Support Specialist |
Tier Il Intervention Specialist

Operator, Computer Il
Education Audiologist Technician
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Administrative Secretary Il

Architectural Drafting Specialist
Media Technician/Driver

Accountant |
Educational Transcriber

Employee Service Center Specialist
Human Resources Data Specialist Il

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code

W139
W197
W146
W215

W171
W172
W201
W142
W182

W176
W264

w144
WO019
W198

W162

WO066
W219

w001
w221
W248
W173

Step 1

$22.4968

$23.0590

$23.6350

$24.2600

$24.8647

$25.5028

$26.0943

Step 2

$23.6800

$24.2104

$24.8166

$25.5028

$26.1371

$26.7690

$27.5144

Step 3

$24.8282

$25.4223

$26.0563

$26.7690

$27.4410

$28.1534

$28.9227

Step 4

$26.0943

$26.6922

$27.3586

$28.1534

$28.8547

$29.5616

$30.3427

Step 5

$27.5144

$28.0268

$28.7253

$29.5616

$30.2996

$31.1594

$31.8811
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G42

G43

G44

G45

G46

G47

G51

Payroll Specialist
Photographer/Media Technician/Driver

Network Technician |
Technology Support Specialist Il
Technical Specialist |

Systems Technician |

Community Education Specialist
Community Relations Liaison
Community Relations Liaison Spanish
Community Relations Liaison Hmong
Community Relations Liaison Lao
Job Developer Il

Media Production Specialist

Primary Language Instruction Specialist
Speech Language Pathologist Assistant
Mentoring Program Facilitator |
Accountant |

Student Attend Review Board Technician
Mentoring Program Facilitator I

Licensed Mental Health Clinician

Network Technician Il

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code
W249
W265

W192
W232
W239
W243

w167
W120
W256
w257
W258
WO080
W180

W178
W250
W252
WO002
W213
W253
w074

W193

Step 1
$26.0943

$26.7690

$27.5144

$28.1534

$28.9227

$29.6399

$32.7214

Step 2
$27.5144

$28.1534

$28.9227

$29.5616

$30.3427

$31.1367

$34.3189

Step 3
$28.9227

$29.5616

$30.3427

$31.1594

$31.8811

$32.6928

$36.0942

Step 4
$30.3427

$31.1594

$31.8811

$32.7214

$33.5851

$34.3270

$37.8930

Step 5
$31.8811

$32.7214

$33.5851

$34.3189

$35.2184

$36.0942

$39.7864
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title

G51

G53

G54

G55

G58

G59

G60

Software Developer |
Systems Technician Il
Technical Specialist Il
Technology Support Specialist IlI

DHH Cued Lang Transliterator Itinerant
DHH Oral Interpreter Itinerant
DHH Sign Interpreter Itinerant

Software Developer Il
DHH Sign Interpreter (Certified) - Itinerant Il

Network Technician llI
Software Developer Il
Technical Specialist Ill
Web Administrator
Systems Administrator

Information System Specialist
Software Engineer

Database Administrator
Systems Programmer
Systems Engineer

Year 2023-2024
Board approved 9/13/2023

Job Code

W004
w244
W229
W247

WO090
WO091
W092

WO005

W263

W194
WO006
W062
w227
W238

WO003
W240

W170
W154
w241

Step 1

$32.7214

$34.4250

$35.2184
$36.0942

$38.8753

$39.7864

$40.8185

Step 2

$34.3189

$36.1453

$37.0168
$37.8930

$40.8043

$41.8693

$42.8595

Step 3

$36.0942

$37.9533

$38.8753
$39.7864

$42.9461

$43.9876

$45.0031

Step 4

$37.8930

$39.8512

$40.8043
$41.8693

$45.1471

$46.2478

$47.2535

Step 5

$39.7864

$41.8429

$42.9461

$43.9876

$47.4075

$48.5909

$49.6164
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Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)



FRESNO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Hourly Salary Schedule

2023-2024
Effective July 1, 2023

Grade Title Job Code Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5

G62  Network Security Specialist W177 $42.9461 $45.1471 $47.4075 $49.8218 $52.2950

ADDITIONS TO PLACEMENT ON THE BASIC SALARY SCHEDULE

Annual  $500 for BA +90*
Annual  $1000 for Master's*
Annual  $1500 for earned Doctorate*
*Credit for only one degree will be given
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Year 2023-2024
Salary may be pro-rated based on Duty Days and/or FTE (<1.0 FTE)

Board approved 9/13/2023
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