Grade G01	Title Noon-time Assistant	Job Code NTA2	Step 1 \$15.5000	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
Grade G18	Title Paraprof, PE/Athletics	Job Code W041	Step 1 \$15.9000	Step 2 \$15.9000	Step 3 \$15.9759	Step 4 \$16.7452	Step 5 \$17.5973
G19	Office Clerk Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day Paraprof, Alternative Educ Paraprof, Child Aide Paraprof, Child Development Paraprof, Instructional Asst Paraprof, Library	W073 W022 W036 W032 W033 W037 W040	\$15.9000	\$15.9000	\$16.3311	\$17.1595	\$18.0115
G20	Office Assistant I Paraprof, Resource Lab	W056 W043	\$15.9000	\$15.9759	\$16.7452	\$17.5973	\$18.4732
G22	Mailroom Assistant	W054	\$15.9759	\$16.7452	\$17.5973	\$18.4732	\$19.4197
G23	Early Childhood Food Service Asst Office Assistant II Paraprof, Computer Lab Asst I School Readiness Facilitator	W068 W057 W034 W108	\$16.3311	\$17.1595	\$18.0115	\$18.9582	\$19.8814

Grade	Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
G23	School Readiness Facilitator-Hmong School Readiness Facilitator-Lao School Readiness Facilitator-Spanish	W100 W103 W106	\$16.3311	\$17.1595	\$18.0115	\$18.9582	\$19.8814
G24	Health Assistant Library Media Technician-Elem Paraprof, Bilingual Arabic Paraprof, Bilingual Hmong Paraprof, Bilingual Lao Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish Paraprof, Child Development, Bilingual Translator/Assessor Hmong Translator/Assessor Lao Translator/Assessor Spanish	W020 W204 W245 W024 W027 W030 W251 W222 W224	\$16.7452	\$17.5973	\$18.4732	\$19.4197	\$20.4612
G25	Accounting Payroll Technician I Library Media Technician-Middle	W183 W205	\$17.1595	\$18.0115	\$18.9582	\$19.8814	\$20.9347
G26	Account Clerk II Attendance Records Assistant Instructional Materials Asst II Library Media Technician-High School	W070 W011 W052 W206	\$17.5973	\$18.4732	\$19.4197	\$20.4612	\$21.4314

Grade	Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
G26	Medi-Cal Billing Technician	W246	\$17.5973	\$18.4732	\$19.4197	\$20.4612	\$21.4314
	Registrar Assistant	W158					
	Resource Counseling Assistant	W018					
	Resource Counseling Asst-Hmong	W014					
	Resource Counseling Asst-Lao	W016					
	Resource Counseling Asst-Spanish	W017					
G27	Categorical School Program Assistant	W235	\$18.0115	\$18.9582	\$19.8814	\$20.9347	\$22.0350
	Choral Assistant/Accompanist	W065					
	Human Resources Assistant	W236					
	Office Assistant III	W058					
	Paraprof, Computer Lab Asst II	W035					
	School Office Assistant	W060					
	Secretary I	W159					
	Special Ed Office Assistant	W214					
G28	Bookstore Technician	W189	\$18.4732	\$19.4197	\$20.4612	\$21.4314	\$22.4968
	Instructional Materials Assistant III	W053					
	Library Resource Technician	W207					
	Maintenance Dispatcher	W195					
	Printing Technician	W233					
	Purchasing Technician	W212					
	Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	W047					
	Paraprof, Visually Impaired	W050					
	Telecommunication Operator I	W150					

Grade	Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
G29	Accounting Payroll Technician II	W184	\$18.9582	\$19.8814	\$20.9347	\$22.0350	\$23.1358
	Copier Systems Operator	W147					
	Facilities Reservation Technician	W196					
	Home/School Liaison	W228					
	Home/School Liaison-Hmong	W121					
	Home/School Liaison-Lao	W124					
	Home/School Liaison-Spanish	W125					
	Paraprof, Early Childhood Mild/Mod	W044					
G30	Media Specialist/Braille Transcriber	W220	\$19.4197	\$20.4612	\$21.4314	\$22.4968	\$23.6800
	Medical Lab Technician	W208					
	Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: Autism	W259					
	Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: DHH Oral	W260					
	Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: DHH Sign	W261					
	Paraprof, Moderate/Severe: Soc Emot Interven	W262					
	Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	W049					
G31	Account Clerk III	W071	\$19.8814	\$20.9347	\$22.0350	\$23.1358	\$24.2600
	Assistant, Campus Safety	W061					

Grade	Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
G32	Assessment Svcs Technician-Hmong	W009	\$20.4612	\$21.4314	\$22.4968	\$23.6800	\$24.8281
	Assessment Svcs Technician-Lao	W008					
	Assessment Svcs Technician-Spanish	W010					
	Lead After School/Extended Day	W076					
	Library Cataloger	W067					
	Material Translator-Hmong	W082					
	Material Translator-Khmer	W083					
	Material Translator-Lao	W085					
	Material Translator-Spanish	W088					
	Migrant Education Liaison-Hmong	W127					
	Migrant Education Liaison-Spanish	W128					
	Prevention and Intervention Technician	W216					
	Program Eligibility Technician	W072					
	Student Transfer Technician	W203					
	Telecommunication Operator II	W151					
G33	Benefits Eligibility Assistant	W012	\$20.9346	\$22.0350	\$23.1358	\$24.2600	\$25.5028
	Customer Service Representative	W174					
	High School Financial Technician	W200					
	Offset Press Operator	W149					
	Paraeducator, Community Based	W152					
G34	Accounting Payroll Technician III	W185	\$21.4314	\$22.4968	\$23.6800	\$24.8282	\$26.0943
	Attendance Technician	W187					
	Budget Technician I	W190					
	Paraeducator, Speech	W153					
	Child Welfare & Attend Specialist I	W138					

Grade	Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
G34	Facilities Project Technician	W237	\$21.4314	\$22.4968	\$23.6800	\$24.8282	\$26.0943
	Lead Campus Security	W078					
	Medical Assistant	W021					
	Program Technician	W210					
	Secretary II	W160					
	Student Records Technician	W242					
	Testing Technician	W217					
G35	Career Center Facilitator	W110	\$22.0350	\$23.1358	\$24.2600	\$25.5028	\$26.7690
	Home Education Facilitator-Hmong	W093					
	Home Education Facilitator-Spanish	W096					
	Job Developer I	W079					
	Registrar	W157					
	School Office Manager Elementary	W140					
	School/Community Liaison-Hmong	W131					
	School/Community Liaison-Indian	W132					
	School/Community Liaison-Lao	W134					
	School/Community Liaison-Spanish	W135					
	School/Community Liaison-NonLanguage	W137					
	Workplace Technician	W181					
	Paraeducator, Autism	W230					
	Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intervention	W231					
	Paraprof, Deaf/Hard of Hearing (Oral)	W063					
	Paraprof, Deaf/Hard of Hearing (Sign)	W064					
G36	Administrative Secretary I	W161	\$22.4968	\$23.6800	\$24.8282	\$26.0943	\$27.5144
	Budget Technician II	W191					
	Child Welfare & Attend Specialist II	W165					

Grade	Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
G36	Department Office Manager Grants Technician Help Desk Support Technician Staff Development Technician	W139 W197 W146 W215	\$22.4968	\$23.6800	\$24.8282	\$26.0943	\$27.5144
G37	Disability/Retirement Technician Human Resources Data Specialist I Human Resources Specialist School Office Manager - Middle Workers' Comp Technician	W171 W172 W201 W142 W182	\$23.0590	\$24.2104	\$25.4223	\$26.6922	\$28.0268
G38	Technology Support Specialist I Tier II Intervention Specialist	W176 W264	\$23.6350	\$24.8166	\$26.0563	\$27.3586	\$28.7253
G39	Operator, Computer II Education Audiologist Technician Licensed Vocational Nurse	W144 W019 W198	\$24.2600	\$25.5028	\$26.7690	\$28.1534	\$29.5616
G40	Administrative Secretary II	W162	\$24.8647	\$26.1371	\$27.4410	\$28.8547	\$30.2996
G41	Architectural Drafting Specialist Media Technician/Driver	W066 W219	\$25.5028	\$26.7690	\$28.1534	\$29.5616	\$31.1594
G42	Accountant I Educational Transcriber Employee Service Center Specialist Human Resources Data Specialist II	W001 W221 W248 W173	\$26.0943	\$27.5144	\$28.9227	\$30.3427	\$31.8811

Grade G42	Title Payroll Specialist Photographer/Media Technician/Driver	Job Code W249 W265	Step 1 \$26.0943	Step 2 \$27.5144	Step 3 \$28.9227	Step 4 \$30.3427	Step 5 \$31.8811
G43	Network Technician I Technology Support Specialist II Technical Specialist I Systems Technician I	W192 W232 W239 W243	\$26.7690	\$28.1534	\$29.5616	\$31.1594	\$32.7214
G44	Community Education Specialist Community Relations Liaison Community Relations Liaison Spanish Community Relations Liaison Hmong Community Relations Liaison Lao Job Developer II Media Production Specialist	W167 W120 W256 W257 W258 W080 W180	\$27.5144	\$28.9227	\$30.3427	\$31.8811	\$33.5851
G45	Primary Language Instruction Specialist Speech Language Pathologist Assistant Mentoring Program Facilitator I	W178 W250 W252	\$28.1534	\$29.5616	\$31.1594	\$32.7214	\$34.3189
G46	Accountant II Student Attend Review Board Technician Mentoring Program Facilitator II	W002 W213 W253	\$28.9227	\$30.3427	\$31.8811	\$33.5851	\$35.2184
G47	Licensed Mental Health Clinician	W074	\$29.6399	\$31.1367	\$32.6928	\$34.3270	\$36.0942
G51	Network Technician II	W193	\$32.7214	\$34.3189	\$36.0942	\$37.8930	\$39.7864

Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
Software Developer I	W004	\$32.7214	\$34.3189	\$36.0942	\$37.8930	\$39.7864
Systems Technician II	W244					
Technical Specialist II	W229					
Technology Support Specialist III	W247					
DHH Cued Lang Transliterator Itinerant	W090	\$34.4250	\$36.1453	\$37.9533	\$39.8512	\$41.8429
DHH Oral Interpreter Itinerant	W091					
DHH Sign Interpreter Itinerant	W092					
Software Developer II	W005	\$35.2184	\$37.0168	\$38.8753	\$40.8043	\$42.9461
DHH Sign Interpreter (Certified) - Itinerant II	W263	\$36.0942	\$37.8930	\$39.7864	\$41.8693	\$43.9876
Network Technician III	\\/1Q/	\$38 8753	\$40.8043	\$42 9461	\$45 1 <i>4</i> 71	\$47.4075
		\$30.0733	Ş40.6043	Ş42.J401	Ş4J.1471	уч7. 4 075
·						
·						
Systems Administrator	W238					
Information System Specialist	W003	\$39.7864	\$41.8693	\$43.9876	\$46.2478	\$48.5909
Software Engineer	W240					
Database Administrator	W170	\$40.8185	\$42.8595	\$45.0031	\$47.2535	\$49.6164
Systems Programmer	W154					
Systems Engineer	W241					
	Systems Technician II Technical Specialist II Technology Support Specialist III DHH Cued Lang Transliterator Itinerant DHH Oral Interpreter Itinerant DHH Sign Interpreter Itinerant Software Developer II DHH Sign Interpreter (Certified) - Itinerant II Network Technician III Software Developer III Technical Specialist III Web Administrator Systems Administrator Information System Specialist Software Engineer Database Administrator Systems Programmer	Software Developer I W004 Systems Technician II W244 Technical Specialist II W229 Technology Support Specialist III W247 DHH Cued Lang Transliterator Itinerant W090 DHH Oral Interpreter Itinerant W091 DHH Sign Interpreter Itinerant W092 Software Developer II W005 DHH Sign Interpreter (Certified) - Itinerant II W263 Network Technician III W194 Software Developer III W006 Technical Specialist III W062 Web Administrator W227 Systems Administrator W238 Information System Specialist W003 Software Engineer W240 Database Administrator W170 Systems Programmer W154	Software Developer I Systems Technician II Technical Specialist II Technology Support Specialist III DHH Cued Lang Transliterator Itinerant DHH Oral Interpreter Itinerant DHH Sign Interpreter Itinerant W092 Software Developer II W263 Network Technician III Software Developer III W006 Technical Specialist III W263 Software Developer III W0062 Web Administrator Systems Administrator Uniformation System Specialist Software Engineer W170 Systems Programmer W154 \$32.7214 W244 W244 W249 \$34.4250 \$34.4250 W091 W092 \$34.4250 W093 \$35.2184 W095 \$35.2184 W006 \$35.2184 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 \$38.8753 W194 W195 W195 W196 W197 W170 W	Software Developer I Systems Technician II Technical Specialist II DHH Cued Lang Transliterator Itinerant DHH Oral Interpreter Itinerant DHH Sign Interpreter (Certified) - Itinerant II Network Technician III Network Technician III Nother Developer III Nother Developer III Nother Developer III Nother Developer III Nother Technician III Nother Developer III Nother	Software Developer W004 \$32.7214 \$34.3189 \$36.0942 Systems Technician W244 W229 Technical Specialist W229 Technology Support Specialist W229 Technology Support Specialist W247 W248 W248	Software Developer W004 \$32.7214 \$34.3189 \$36.0942 \$37.8930 \$37.8930 \$35.2184 \$34.3189 \$36.0942 \$37.8930 \$37.8930 \$35.2184 \$34.3189 \$36.0942 \$37.8930 \$37.8930 \$35.2184 \$37.9533 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8512 \$37.9533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8533 \$39.8543 \$39.8533 \$39

Classified Hourly Salary Schedule 2023-2024 Effective July 1, 2023

Grade	Title	Job Code	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
G62	Network Security Specialist	W177	\$42.9461	\$45.1471	\$47.4075	\$49.8218	\$52.2950

ADDITIONS TO PLACEMENT ON THE BASIC SALARY SCHEDULE

Annual \$500 for BA +90* Annual \$1000 for Master's*

Annual \$1500 for earned Doctorate*

*Credit for only one degree will be given